
Swim Results
Place First Name Last Name Wave Swim Laps

1 David Gean Wave 6 - 10:15AM 32

2 Sarah Russell Wave 1 - 8:10AM 31

3 Breanna Johnson Wave 1 - 8:10AM 30

4 Adam Johnson Wave 4 - 9:25AM 30

5 Meredith Neville-Shepard Wave 5 - 9:50AM 29

6 Karyn Walker Wave 7 - 10:40AM 28

7 Amanda Hitzemann Wave 4 - 9:25AM 27

8 Elizabeth Roberts Wave 6 - 10:15AM 26

9 Matthew Spialek Wave 5 - 9:50AM 26

10 Brandon Martin Wave 3 - 9:00AM 25

11 Sam Danehower Wave 2 - 8:35AM 24

12 Ronald Kaler Wave 4 - 9:25AM 24

13 Lisa Snodgrass Wave 5 - 9:50AM 24

14 John Hill Wave 4 - 9:25AM 23

15 Josh Jaggernauth Wave 2 - 8:35AM 23

16 Benjamin Little Wave 1 - 8:10AM 23

17 Jandy Maher Wave 2 - 8:35AM 23

18 Erica Asfahl Wave 3 - 9:00AM 22

19 Jacob Kettner Wave 3 - 9:00AM 22

20 Garney Fendley Wave 2 - 8:35AM 21

21 Emmy Perkins Wave 4 - 9:25AM 21

22 Suzanna Wooden Wave 2 - 8:35AM 20

23 Amy Baldwin Wave 4 - 9:25AM 18

24 Loni Fagan Wave 3 - 9:00AM 18

25 Kyle Johnson Wave 6 - 10:15AM 18

26 Ryan Elam Wave 3 - 9:00AM 17

27 Jillayne Tompkins Wave 1 - 8:10AM 17

28 Lisa Blair Wave 6 - 10:15AM 16

29 Freddie Jennings Wave 5 - 9:50AM 16

30 Jackie McPherson Wave 2 - 8:35AM 16

31 Robert Stephenson Wave 6 - 10:15AM 16

32 Patience Taylor Wave 6 - 10:15AM 16

33 Nick Hannaman Wave 6 - 10:15AM 15

34 Shawn Thompson Wave 3 - 9:00AM 15

35 Jordan Sallis Wave 4 - 9:25AM 14

36 Joseph Bartlett Wave 3 - 9:00AM 13

37 Jeanette Arnhart Wave 5 - 9:50AM 12

38 Karlie Besendorfer Wave 5 - 9:50AM 12

39 Jason Hatton Wave 3 - 9:00AM 12

40 Cassandra Satterfield Wave 5 - 9:50AM 12

41 Sarah Denison Wave 5 - 9:50AM 10

42 Jim Luper Wave 1 - 8:10AM 8

43 Villareal West Wave 1 - 8:10AM 8



Bike Results
Place First Name Last Name Wave Bike Miles

1 Jacob Kettner Wave 3 - 9:00AM 8.1

2 Robert Stephenson Wave 6 - 10:15AM 7.6

3 Ronald Kaler Wave 4 - 9:25AM 7.5

4 John Hill Wave 4 - 9:25AM 7.3

5 Brandon Martin Wave 3 - 9:00AM 7.3

6 Sarah Russell Wave 1 - 8:10AM 7.3

7 Freddie Jennings Wave 5 - 9:50AM 7.1

8 Jason Hatton Wave 3 - 9:00AM 7

9 Josh Jaggernauth Wave 2 - 8:35AM 7

10 Shawn Thompson Wave 3 - 9:00AM 6.7

11 Emmy Perkins Wave 4 - 9:25AM 6.6

12 Karyn Walker Wave 7 - 10:40AM 6.6

13 Ryan Elam Wave 3 - 9:00AM 6.3

14 Matthew Spialek Wave 5 - 9:50AM 6.3

15 Lisa Blair Wave 6 - 10:15AM 6.2

16 David Gean Wave 6 - 10:15AM 6.2

17 Kyle Johnson Wave 6 - 10:15AM 6.2

18 Erica Asfahl Wave 3 - 9:00AM 6.1

19 Adam Johnson Wave 4 - 9:25AM 6.1

20 Jordan Sallis Wave 4 - 9:25AM 6.1

21 Meredith Neville-Shepard Wave 5 - 9:50AM 6

22 Elizabeth Roberts Wave 6 - 10:15AM 6

23 Breanna Johnson Wave 1 - 8:10AM 5.8

24 Jandy Maher Wave 2 - 8:35AM 5.8

25 Joseph Bartlett Wave 3 - 9:00AM 5.7

26 Sarah Denison Wave 5 - 9:50AM 5.7

27 Lisa Snodgrass Wave 5 - 9:50AM 5.7

28 Patience Taylor Wave 6 - 10:15AM 5.7

29 Garney Fendley Wave 2 - 8:35AM 5.6

30 Benjamin Little Wave 1 - 8:10AM 5.6

31 Loni Fagan Wave 3 - 9:00AM 5.5

32 Amanda Hitzemann Wave 4 - 9:25AM 5.4

33 Jim Luper Wave 1 - 8:10AM 5.4

34 Suzanna Wooden Wave 2 - 8:35AM 5.4

35 Karlie Besendorfer Wave 5 - 9:50AM 5.3

36 Sam Danehower Wave 2 - 8:35AM 5.3

37 Jillayne Tompkins Wave 1 - 8:10AM 5.3

38 Amy Baldwin Wave 4 - 9:25AM 5

39 Nick Hannaman Wave 6 - 10:15AM 4.7

40 Cassandra Satterfield Wave 5 - 9:50AM 4.7

41 Jeanette Arnhart Wave 5 - 9:50AM 4.4

42 Jackie McPherson Wave 2 - 8:35AM 4.4

43 Villareal West Wave 1 - 8:10AM 4.3



Run Results
Place First Name Last Name Wave Run Miles

1 Josh Jaggernauth Wave 2 - 8:35AM 2.33

2 Jacob Kettner Wave 3 - 9:00AM 2.31

3 Jason Hatton Wave 3 - 9:00AM 2.21

4 Brandon Martin Wave 3 - 9:00AM 2.11

5 Freddie Jennings Wave 5 - 9:50AM 1.98

6 David Gean Wave 6 - 10:15AM 1.97

7 John Hill Wave 4 - 9:25AM 1.97

8 Sarah Russell Wave 1 - 8:10AM 1.95

9 Ronald Kaler Wave 4 - 9:25AM 1.86

10 Elizabeth Roberts Wave 6 - 10:15AM 1.84

11 Erica Asfahl Wave 3 - 9:00AM 1.81

12 Ryan Elam Wave 3 - 9:00AM 1.75

13 Kyle Johnson Wave 6 - 10:15AM 1.74

14 Karyn Walker Wave 7 - 10:40AM 1.72

15 Adam Johnson Wave 4 - 9:25AM 1.67

16 Jandy Maher Wave 2 - 8:35AM 1.67

17 Matthew Spialek Wave 5 - 9:50AM 1.65

18 Shawn Thompson Wave 3 - 9:00AM 1.65

19 Emmy Perkins Wave 4 - 9:25AM 1.62

20 Jackie McPherson Wave 2 - 8:35AM 1.58

21 Meredith Neville-Shepard Wave 5 - 9:50AM 1.55

22 Villareal West Wave 1 - 8:10AM 1.55

23 Amanda Hitzemann Wave 4 - 9:25AM 1.54

24 Joseph Bartlett Wave 3 - 9:00AM 1.53

25 Sarah Denison Wave 5 - 9:50AM 1.48

26 Breanna Johnson Wave 1 - 8:10AM 1.47

27 Garney Fendley Wave 2 - 8:35AM 1.46

28 Lisa Blair Wave 6 - 10:15AM 1.43

29 Loni Fagan Wave 3 - 9:00AM 1.43

30 Lisa Snodgrass Wave 5 - 9:50AM 1.36

31 Robert Stephenson Wave 6 - 10:15AM 1.32

32 Benjamin Little Wave 1 - 8:10AM 1.29

33 Sam Danehower Wave 2 - 8:35AM 1.28

34 Suzanna Wooden Wave 2 - 8:35AM 1.28

35 Jillayne Tompkins Wave 1 - 8:10AM 1.26

36 Karlie Besendorfer Wave 5 - 9:50AM 1.18

37 Jim Luper Wave 1 - 8:10AM 1.15

38 Amy Baldwin Wave 4 - 9:25AM 1.09

39 Cassandra Satterfield Wave 5 - 9:50AM 1.08

40 Jordan Sallis Wave 4 - 9:25AM 1.03

41 Nick Hannaman Wave 6 - 10:15AM 1.01

42 Patience Taylor Wave 6 - 10:15AM 0.89

43 Jeanette Arnhart Wave 5 - 9:50AM 0.51


